
* DENDER-SCHELDE           * TOURY             23-06-24 * Los  : 07.00             S:0309 * 
* BAAS-LEB-OPWIJK          * 374 OU+JA                  * Basis: 345000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00         DAG   BON   A2S   A3S   A4S   SER   O2S   DIV   INS   POU   POT       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       

  142    95    23    11     7     6     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN   24    24    24     0     0     0     0 AS2       0    33    24    17     0    56     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERS

   22    18    18    11     6     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN         24    24    24     0     0     0     0 OS2   

   22    18    18    11     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIA               24    24    24     0     0     0     0 RAKEND          

   30    27    27    14     0     0     0 ZETSTU  * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  40 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN IN HET LOKAAL TOT WOENSDAG
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  ZETS   AS2   OS2  RAKE   DAG  BON  A2S  A3S  A4S       SER  O2S  DIV  INS  POU  POT     TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 30  8  350258 BE2101526-23 11.14320 1376.0791 2000   1.87      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.87   1

  2 SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM     8 18  1  363068 BE6043910-23 11.27280 1357.4327 6544  17.62  16.00  12.50 31.25     -     -     -     -15.00    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -   92.37   2

  3 VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE       1  9  3  345675 BE2090570-22 11.14489 1356.5724 3333   4.12   6.00   7.50 21.25     -     -     -     -12.00    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -   50.87   3

  4 BOEYKENS KRIS        BUGGENHO   8 24 10  352310 BE4034133-22 11.20430 1351.3137 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -           4

  5 VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE       1  9  4       2 BE4175158-21 11.16239 1348.1952 2000   1.87      -      -     - 12.00 12.00 12.00     -10.0030.00    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -   77.87   5

  6 VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE       1  9  2       3 BE2025196-21 11.17339 1342.0884 6544  17.62  13.00* 12.50 31.25     -     -     -     - 8.00    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -   82.37   6

  7 TEAM NOEL-WILLOCKX   BAASRODE   8  6  6  355367 BE4180922-23 11.24530 1341.5982 3003   4.12      -      - 21.25     -     -     -     - 5.00    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -   30.37   7

  8 SMET GUNTHER         LOKEREN    8  5  2  355993 BE4000667-23 11.26060 1337.8166 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -           8

  9 LIEVENS JOHAN        BUGGENHO   1 10  1  353503 BE4035207-22 11.24210 1337.2536 2000   1.87      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.87   9

 10 BOEYKENS KRIS        BUGGENHO   8 24  4       2 BE4078611-23 11.23560 1334.8447 1000   0.62      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.62  10

 11 TEAM NOEL-WILLOCKX   BAASRODE   8  6  1       2 BE4041148-22 11.26270 1333.7099 6544   8.62*  9.00*  6.00*31.25     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -   54.87  11

 12 SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM     8 18  2       2 BE6079565-21 11.32390 1331.6266 6544   6.12*  3.50*  0.50*26.25*12.00 12.00 12.00     - 3.0020.00    -    - 12.00/E 2    -    -    -    -    -  107.37  12

 13 LIEVENS JOHAN        BUGGENHO   1 10  8       2 BE4107304-23 11.25520 1329.6251 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          13

 14 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 30 13       2 BE2026117-21 11.23360 1328.7481 2000   1.87      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.87  14

 15 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE  LIEDEKER   1  2  2  336296 BE4190518-23 11.13300 1326.6114 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          15

 16 COOREMAN STEFAAN     BUGGENHO   4  4  2  353567 BE4058107-20 11.27210 1322.4874 2001   1.87      -      -  6.25     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    8.12  16

 17 LIEVENS JOHAN        BUGGENHO   1 10  7       3 BE4107345-23 11.27360 1321.0127 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          17

 18 VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE       1  9  7       4 BE2025415-21 11.21579 1319.5465 2000   1.87      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.87  18

 19 SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM     8 18  7       3 BE6043885-23 11.35380 1317.2137 3334   4.12   0.50*     - 21.25*    -     -     -     - 3.00    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -   28.87  19

 20 CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHTEM   1  7  1  352423 BE2022158-22 11.27490 1315.9114 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          20

 21 LIEVENS JOHAN        BUGGENHO   1 10  3       4 BE4035204-22 11.28580 1314.3004 2000   1.87      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.87  21

 22 TEAM NOEL-WILLOCKX   BAASRODE   8  6  2       3 BE6044747-23 11.30380 1313.0940 3003   3.37*     -      - 21.25     -     -     -     - 3.0015.00    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -   42.62  22

 23 VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDEREN   1  7  1  355417 BE4166948-19 11.31011 1311.4131 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          23

 24 VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE       1  9  1       5 BE2090694-22 11.23499 1310.2104 6544   1.87*     -      - 21.25*12.00 12.00 12.00     - 3.0010.0020.00    - 25.00/E 4    -    -    -    -    -  117.12  24

 25 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 30  6       3 BE2026141-21 11.28380 1303.8516 2000   1.87      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.87  25

 26 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 30  5       4 BE2026079-21 11.28460 1303.2048 2000   1.87      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.87  26

 27 SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM     8 18 14       4 BE6043892-23 11.38370 1303.1094 2000   1.87      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.87  27

 28 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 30  7       5 BE2101560-23 11.29230 1300.2215 2000   1.87      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.87  28

 29 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 30 11       6 BE2101548-23 11.29250 1300.0606 2000   1.87      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.87  29

 30 COOREMAN STEFAAN     BUGGENHO   4  4  3       2 BE4106992-23 11.32090 1299.1622 2000   1.87      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.87  30

 31 HERMANS ET & PH      OPWIJK     1  6  2  347944 BE2102525-23 11.28200 1296.6857 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          31

 32 BOEYKENS KRIS        BUGGENHO   8 24 21       3 BE4078666-23 11.31580 1295.4161 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          32

 33 BOEYKENS KRIS        BUGGENHO   8 24 13       4 BE4078715-23 11.32200 1293.6720 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          33

 34 BOOGHMANS JOSSE      OPWIJK     1 19  2  348905 BE2092727-22 11.29430 1293.5982 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          34

 35 SMET GUNTHER         LOKEREN    8  5  5       2 BE4125430-23 11.35180 1293.1093 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          35

 36 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 30  1       7 BE2028943-20 11.31110 1291.5912 6544   1.87*     -      -  6.25*    -     -     -     - 3.00    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -   11.12  36

 37 VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDEREN   1  7  5       2 BE2103711-23 11.35451 1288.9025 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          37

 38 CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHTEM   1  7  7       2 BE2095226-23 11.33290 1288.6453 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          38



* DENDER-SCHELDE           * TOURY             23-06-24 * Los  : 07.00             S:0309 * 
* BAAS-LEB-OPWIJK          * 374 OU+JA                  * Basis: 345000            P:   2 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  ZETS   AS2   OS2  RAKE   DAG  BON  A2S  A3S  A4S       SER  O2S  DIV  INS  POU  POT     TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 39 VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDEREN   1  7  2       3 BE4168955-20 11.35551 1288.1239 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          39

 40 BERT LESLY           ST-GILLI   8 21  9  353396 BE4035049-22 11.35421 1281.8058 2000   1.87      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.87  40

 41 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 30  2       8 BE2026054-21 11.33320 1280.4948 5444   1.87*     -      -  6.25*    -     -     -     - 1.0010.00    -    - 30.00/N 6    -    -    -    -    -   49.12  41

 42 VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE       1  9  9       6 BE2025401-21 11.30039 1279.9696 2000   1.87      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.87  42

 43 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 30 29       9 BE2101530-23 11.34120 1277.3815 1000   0.62      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.62  43

 44 BOEYKENS KRIS        BUGGENHO   8 24 16       5 BE4078613-23 11.36140 1275.4073 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          44

 45 VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDEREN   1  7  6       4 BE2103719-23 11.39571 1269.5656 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          45

 46 DE SCHRIJVER LUC     BAASRODE   8  3  1  355274 BE4106291-23 11.39590 1268.9112 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          46

 47 V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST     8  9  3  360758 BE6063303-21 11.44185 1268.8970 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          47

 48 VERMEIR JOZEF        GREMBERG   8  9  4  356381 BE4019428-22 11.41170 1266.9823 1000   0.62      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.62  48

 49 SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM     8 18 13       5 BE6196775-23 11.46440 1266.2218 2113   1.87      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -10.00    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -   11.87  49

 50 VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDEREN   1  7  4       5 BE2103712-23 11.40551 1265.1969 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          50

 51 TEAM NOEL-WILLOCKX   BAASRODE   8  6  4       4 BE6044909-23 11.41110 1263.8267 3003   1.87*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.87  51

 52 VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDEREN   1  7  7       6 BE6020968-21 11.41321 1262.4256 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          52

 53 SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM     8 18 16       6 BE6196788-23 11.48090 1259.9965 2000   1.87      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.87  53

 54 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 30 18      10 BE2028911-20 11.38150 1258.7889 2000   1.87      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.87  54

 55 VDELSEN DANNY&BJORN  BAASRODE   8  5  2  354530 BE4058601-20 11.41480 1258.0908 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          55

 56 VDELSEN DANNY&BJORN  BAASRODE   8  5  5       2 BE4107933-23 11.41490 1258.0164 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          56

 57 VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE       1  9  6       7 BE2025463-21 11.34519 1257.6174 2000   1.87      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.87  57

 58 VAN DE MEERSSCHE KEV LEBBEKE    4 12 11  350438 BE4155370-23 11.38410 1257.4774 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          58

 59 BOSMAN GUSTAAF       BAASRODE   4 20 11  355327 BE4106734-23 11.42370 1257.2755 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          59

 60 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 30 26      11 BE2101647-23 11.39140 1254.3560 1000   0.62      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.62  60

 61 VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE       1  9  5       8 BE2120165-22 11.35599 1252.4532 2000   1.87      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -10.0015.00    -         -    -    -    -    -    -   26.87  61

 62 CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHTEM   1  7  2       3 BE2022118-22 11.41240 1252.3916 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          62

 63 BERT LESLY           ST-GILLI   8 21  8       2 BE4107534-23 11.42241 1251.3949 2000   1.87      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.87  63

 64 V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST     8  9  4       2 BE6222258-20 11.49085 1247.6860 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          64

 65 VERMEIR JOZEF        GREMBERG   8  9  2       2 BE4019439-22 11.46070 1245.5793 1000   0.62      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.62  65

 66 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 30 14      12 BE2090316-22 11.41160 1245.2880 2000   1.87      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.87  66

 67 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE  LIEDEKER   1  2  1       2 BE4190679-23 11.30320 1243.0853 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          67

 68 BOOGHMANS JOSSE      OPWIJK     1 19  1       2 BE2028825-20 11.40540 1242.0968 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          68

 69 BOEYKENS KRIS        BUGGENHO   8 24 18       6 BE4078705-23 11.43530 1241.0380 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          69

 70 LIEVENS JOHAN        BUGGENHO   1 10 10       5 BE4107331-23 11.45570 1236.2406 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          70

 71 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 30 17      13 BE2090446-22 11.43310 1235.4053 2000   1.87      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.87  71

 72 V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST     8  9  2       3 BE6222242-20 11.52115 1234.6622 2000   1.87      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.87  72

 73 BERT LESLY           ST-GILLI   8 21  5       3 BE4114814-21 11.46171 1234.4202 2000   1.87      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.87  73

 74 SMET GUNTHER         LOKEREN    8  5  3       3 BE4125435-23 11.48310 1233.8733 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          74

 75 SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM     8 18 17       7 BE6043832-23 11.54380 1232.2706 2000   1.87      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.87  75

 76 VAN DE MEERSSCHE KEV LEBBEKE    4 12  5       2 BE4109636-21 11.45050 1229.2476 2000   0.62*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.62  76

 77 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 30 15      14 BE2090441-22 11.45010 1228.9036 2000   0.62*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.62  77

 78 SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM     8 18 10       8 BE6079637-21 11.55420 1227.8255 2113   0.62*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.62  78

 79 BOOGHMANS JOSSE      OPWIJK     1 19  3       3 BE2092736-22 11.44360 1225.9487 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          79

 80 V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST     8  9  7       4 BE6177558-23 11.54195 1225.7131 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          80

 81 VDELSEN DANNY&BJORN  BAASRODE   8  5  3       3 BE6212446-22 11.49340 1224.3467 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          81

 82 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 30 12      15 BE2101508-23 11.46120 1223.8225 2000   0.62*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.62  82

 83 DEBRUXELLES ETIENNE  WICHELEN   8 29 19  346739 BE4108173-21 11.43570 1221.1270 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          83



* DENDER-SCHELDE           * TOURY             23-06-24 * Los  : 07.00             S:0309 * 
* BAAS-LEB-OPWIJK          * 374 OU+JA                  * Basis: 345000            P:   3 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  ZETS   AS2   OS2  RAKE   DAG  BON  A2S  A3S  A4S       SER  O2S  DIV  INS  POU  POT     TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 84 COOREMAN AUGUST      LEBBEKE    4  8  4  350836 BE4196018-20 11.47540 1218.6037 1000   0.62      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.62  84

 85 BERT LESLY           ST-GILLI   8 21  3       4 BE6123457-20 11.50081 1218.0399 2000   0.62*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.62  85

 86 SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM     8 18  6       9 BE6196920-23 11.58230 1216.7838 4444   0.62*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.62  86

 87 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 30  9      16 BE2101553-23 11.47520 1216.7369 2000   0.62*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.62  87

 88 HERMANS ET & PH      OPWIJK     1  6  1       2 BE2102551-23 11.46000 1216.5874 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          88

 89 VDELSEN DANNY&BJORN  BAASRODE   8  5  4       4 BE4107994-23 11.51470 1215.0454 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          89

 90 VAN DE MEERSSCHE KEV LEBBEKE    4 12  6       3 BE4153824-22 11.48390 1214.0585 2000   0.62*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.62  90

 91 TACKAERT JOZEF       GREMBERG   4  8  2  354503 BE4175395-20 11.52000 1214.0514 1000   0.62      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.62  91

 92 DE SMEDT JEAN-PIERRE MERCHTEM   1  3  1  351545 BE2095395-23 11.49440 1213.3399 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          92

 93 TEAM NOEL-WILLOCKX   BAASRODE   8  6  5       5 BE4041203-22 11.53090 1212.2361 3003   0.62*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -10.0010.00    -         -    -    -    -    -    -   20.62  93

 94 BOEYKENS KRIS        BUGGENHO   8 24  8       7 BE4078647-23 11.51100 1209.9943 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          94

 95 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 30  3      17 BE2090424-22 11.49370 1209.3848 3333   0.62*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -10.00    -         -    -    -    -    -    -   10.62  95

 95 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 30 21      18 BE2101613-23 11.49370 1209.3848 1000   0.62      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.62  95

 97 TEAM NOEL-WILLOCKX   BAASRODE   8  6  3       6 BE4041171-22 11.54160 1207.6359 3003   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -    - 5.0010.00    - 20.00/A 4    -    -    -    -    -   35.50  97

 98 VANRANSBEECK GILBERT MERCHTEM   1  7  4  352472 BE2096334-23 11.52230 1205.5133 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          98

 99 BOOGHMANS JOSSE      OPWIJK     1 19 19       4 BE2103553-23 11.49350 1204.8518 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          99

100 VERMEIR JOZEF        GREMBERG   8  9  9       3 BE4169147-23 11.55520 1204.5324 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         100

101 LIEVENS JOHAN        BUGGENHO   1 10  5       6 BE4035225-22 11.53420 1203.6193 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         101

102 COOREMAN AUGUST      LEBBEKE    4  8  1       2 BE4200650-21 11.51330 1203.3476 1000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         102

103 VAN DE MEERSSCHE KEV LEBBEKE    4 12  3       4 BE4122901-20 11.51290 1202.2574 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         103

104 VDELSEN DANNY&BJORN  BAASRODE   8  5  1       5 BE4226513-18 11.56440 1194.7765 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         104

105 BERT LESLY           ST-GILLI   8 21 12       5 BE4114810-21 11.55511 1194.5040 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         105

106 BERT LESLY           ST-GILLI   8 21 13       6 BE3098027-23 11.55571 1194.1004 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         106

107 DE GREEF LOUIS       LONDERZE   1  3  1  359355 BE2081690-20 12.01160 1192.8137 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         107

108 BOOGHMANS JOSSE      OPWIJK     1 19 10       5 BE2103544-23 11.53070 1190.3281 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         108

109 HERMANS ET & PH      OPWIJK     1  6  5       3 BE2102558-23 11.52560 1187.7924 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         109

110 BOEYKENS KRIS        BUGGENHO   8 24  7       8 BE4078702-23 11.57050 1185.8962 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         110

111 VAN LEMBERGEN MARIA  MERCHTEM   1  9  5  352390 BE2104909-23 11.57238 1184.9158 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         111

112 DEBRUXELLES ETIENNE  WICHELEN   8 29 16       2 BE4028553-18 11.52480 1184.2179 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         112

113 HEYVAERT-DE KERPEL   BUGGENHO   8 12  3  354464 BE4107710-23 11.59340 1183.2558 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         113

114 SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM     8 18 12      10 BE6196919-23 12.06520 1183.1458 2113      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         114

115 VAN DE MEERSSCHE KEV LEBBEKE    4 12  4       5 BE4153822-22 11.56180 1182.7135 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         115

116 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 30 16      19 BE2026035-21 11.56100 1182.6382 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         116

117 TACKAERT JOZEF       GREMBERG   4  8  1       2 BE4023971-18 11.59530 1182.1364 1000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         117

118 COOREMAN STEFAAN     BUGGENHO   4  4  4       3 BE4106937-23 11.59260 1180.7870 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         118

119 BOOGHMANS JOSSE      OPWIJK     1 19 16       6 BE2103545-23 11.55310 1180.6610 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         119

120 HERMANS ET & PH      OPWIJK     1  6  4       4 BE2102530-23 11.55020 1179.3379 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         120

121 LIEVENS JOHAN        BUGGENHO   1 10  4       7 BE4035229-22 11.59460 1179.2605 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         121

122 V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST     8  9  5       5 BE6177549-23 12.05565 1179.1725 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         122

123 COOREMAN STEFAAN     BUGGENHO   4  4  1       4 BE4035688-22 11.59520 1179.0807 3333      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -10.00    - 15.00/E 3    -    -    -    -    -   25.00 123

124 LIEVENS JOHAN        BUGGENHO   1 10  9       8 BE4107311-23 12.00350 1176.0566 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         124

125 VERMEIR JOZEF        GREMBERG   8  9  3       4 BE4220705-21 12.03090 1175.5929 1000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         125

126 VAN DE MEERSSCHE KEV LEBBEKE    4 12 10       6 BE4153835-22 11.58180 1174.7838 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         126

127 SMET GUNTHER         LOKEREN    8  5  1       4 BE4125440-23 12.03210 1173.5388 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         127

128 HEYVAERT-DE KERPEL   BUGGENHO   8 12  1       2 BE4107716-23 12.02370 1171.3301 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         128



* DENDER-SCHELDE           * TOURY             23-06-24 * Los  : 07.00             S:0309 * 
* BAAS-LEB-OPWIJK          * 374 OU+JA                  * Basis: 345000            P:   4 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  ZETS   AS2   OS2  RAKE   DAG  BON  A2S  A3S  A4S       SER  O2S  DIV  INS  POU  POT     TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

129 CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHTEM   1  7  6       4 BE2095230-23 12.01430 1168.0594 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         129

130 VANRANSBEECK GILBERT MERCHTEM   1  7  3       2 BE2095821-23 12.01540 1167.5124 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         130

131 BIESEMAN RAF         BUGGENHO   4 26 17  352562 BE4226357-21 12.02370 1165.0449 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         131

132 BOOGHMANS JOSSE      OPWIJK     1 19  7       7 BE2103537-23 11.59450 1163.9867 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         132

133 BOSMAN GUSTAAF       BAASRODE   4 20 15       2 BE4109277-23 12.06120 1160.4409 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         133

134 DEBRUXELLES ETIENNE  WICHELEN   8 29 12       3 BE4018884-22 11.59010 1159.5976 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         134

135 BOEYKENS KRIS        BUGGENHO   8 24  3       9 BE4078649-23 12.03510 1159.4866 1000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         135

136 VERMEIR JOZEF        GREMBERG   8  9  5       5 BE4169154-23 12.07370 1158.5231 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         136

137 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 30 10      20 BE2101633-23 12.03570 1152.3540 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         137

138 NOEL WOUTER EN STEVE GIJZEGEM   8  4  1  346674 BE4174348-23 12.00581 1151.8620 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         138

139 VANRANSBEECK GILBERT MERCHTEM   1  7  5       3 BE2095880-23 12.06130 1151.0543 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         139

140 LIEVENS JOHAN        BUGGENHO   1 10  6       9 BE4107328-23 12.07420 1148.8560 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         140

141 BOSMAN GUSTAAF       BAASRODE   4 20 17       3 BE4035162-22 12.09230 1148.5008 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         141

142 SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM     8 18 11      11 BE6196782-23 12.16320 1147.0135 2113      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -10.00    -         -    -    -    -    -    -   10.00 142

143 VAN DE MEERSSCHE KEV LEBBEKE    4 12  8       7 BE2023124-22 12.05390 1146.5336 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         143

144 COOREMAN AUGUST      LEBBEKE    4  8  5       3 BE4200647-21 12.06510 1143.3469 1000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         144

145 BERT LESLY           ST-GILLI   8 21 11       7 BE4114805-21 12.09061 1143.3002 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         145

146 LIEVENS JOHAN        BUGGENHO   1 10  2      10 BE4035230-22 12.09190 1142.8514 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         146

147 BERT LESLY           ST-GILLI   8 21 17       8 BE4014452-22 12.09161 1142.6841 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         147

148 V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST     8  9  1       6 BE6154152-19 12.16145 1140.7668 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         148

149 VAN DE MEERSSCHE KEV LEBBEKE    4 12 12       8 BE4155360-23 12.07130 1140.6868 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         149

150 SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM     8 18  9      12 BE6043838-23 12.18260 1140.1696 3334      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         150

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-14.0235,2 -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  * CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHTEM   1  7  3       5 BE2022131-22 12.09200 1139.2985 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    - 12.00/A 3    -    -    -    -    -   12.00   *

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* DENDER-SCHELDE           * TOURY             23-06-24 * Los  : 07.00             S:0309 * 
* BAAS-LEB-OPWIJK          * 208 JAARSE                 * Basis: 345000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00         DAG   BON   A2S   A3S   A4S   SER   O2S   DIV   INS   POU   POT       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       

   76    50    13     4     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN   18    18    18     0     0     0     0 AS2       0    27    20    11     0    28     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERS

   12    11     6     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN         22    22    22     0     0     0     0 OS2   

   12    11     6     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIA               16    16    16     0     0     0     0 RAKEND          

   21    14    13     0     0     0     0 ZETSTU  * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  35 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN IN HET LOKAAL TOT WOENSDAG
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  ZETS   AS2   OS2  RAKE   DAG  BON  A2S  A3S  A4S       SER  O2S  DIV  INS  POU  POT     TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 15  2  350258 BE2101526-23 11.14320 1376.0791 3333   4.12   6.00   7.50 21.25     -     -     -     -15.00    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -   53.87   1

  2 SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM     8 16  1  363068 BE6043910-23 11.27280 1357.4327 4333   7.12   4.50*  4.50*21.25     -     -     -     -12.00    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -   49.37   2

  3 TEAM NOEL-WILLOCKX   BAASRODE   8  3  3  355367 BE4180922-23 11.24530 1341.5982 3003   4.12      -      - 21.25     -     -     -     -10.00    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -   35.37   3

  4 SMET GUNTHER         LOKEREN    8  5  2  355993 BE4000667-23 11.26060 1337.8166 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -           4

  5 BOEYKENS KRIS        BUGGENHO   8 22  4  352310 BE4078611-23 11.23560 1334.8447 1000   0.62      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.62   5

  6 LIEVENS JOHAN        BUGGENHO   1  5  3  353503 BE4107304-23 11.25520 1329.6251 2000   1.87      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.87   6

  7 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE  LIEDEKER   1  2  2  336296 BE4190518-23 11.13300 1326.6114 2000   1.87      -      -     -     -     -     -     - 8.00    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    9.87   7

  8 LIEVENS JOHAN        BUGGENHO   1  5  2       2 BE4107345-23 11.27360 1321.0127 2000   1.87      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.87   8

  9 SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM     8 16  6       2 BE6043885-23 11.35380 1317.2137 3223   4.12   2.50*  1.00*21.25     - 12.00     -     - 5.00    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -   45.87   9

 10 TEAM NOEL-WILLOCKX   BAASRODE   8  3  1       2 BE6044747-23 11.30380 1313.0940 4333   3.62*     -      - 13.75*    -     -     -     - 3.00    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -   20.37  10

 11 SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM     8 16 12       3 BE6043892-23 11.38370 1303.1094 2000   1.87      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.87  11

 12 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 15  1       2 BE2101560-23 11.29230 1300.2215 4333   1.87*     -      -  6.25*12.00 12.00 12.00     - 1.0020.00    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -   65.12  12

 13 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 15  5       3 BE2101548-23 11.29250 1300.0606 2000   1.87      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.87  13

 14 COOREMAN STEFAAN     BUGGENHO   4  2  1  353567 BE4106992-23 11.32090 1299.1622 2000   1.87      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.87  14

 15 HERMANS ET & PH      OPWIJK     1  6  2  347944 BE2102525-23 11.28200 1296.6857 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          15

 16 BOEYKENS KRIS        BUGGENHO   8 22 19       2 BE4078666-23 11.31580 1295.4161 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          16

 17 BOEYKENS KRIS        BUGGENHO   8 22 11       3 BE4078715-23 11.32200 1293.6720 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          17

 18 SMET GUNTHER         LOKEREN    8  5  5       2 BE4125430-23 11.35180 1293.1093 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          18

 19 VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDEREN   1  3  2  355417 BE2103711-23 11.35451 1288.9025 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          19

 20 CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHTEM   1  3  3  352423 BE2095226-23 11.33290 1288.6453 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          20

 21 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 15 15       4 BE2101530-23 11.34120 1277.3815 1000   0.62      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.62  21

 22 BOEYKENS KRIS        BUGGENHO   8 22 14       4 BE4078613-23 11.36140 1275.4073 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          22

 23 VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDEREN   1  3  3       2 BE2103719-23 11.39571 1269.5656 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          23

 24 DE SCHRIJVER LUC     BAASRODE   8  2  1  355274 BE4106291-23 11.39590 1268.9112 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          24

 25 SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM     8 16 11       4 BE6196775-23 11.46440 1266.2218 2000   1.87      -      -     - 12.00  9.00*    -     -    -15.00    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -   37.87  25

 26 VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDEREN   1  3  1       3 BE2103712-23 11.40551 1265.1969 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          26

 27 TEAM NOEL-WILLOCKX   BAASRODE   8  3  2       3 BE6044909-23 11.41110 1263.8267 3003   1.87*     -      -  6.25*    -     -     -     -    -10.0015.00    - 15.00/E 3    -    -    -    -    -   48.12  27

 28 SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM     8 16 14       5 BE6196788-23 11.48090 1259.9965 2000   1.87      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.87  28

 29 VDELSEN DANNY&BJORN  BAASRODE   8  2  2  354530 BE4107933-23 11.41490 1258.0164 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          29

 30 VAN DE MEERSSCHE KEV LEBBEKE    4  2  1  350438 BE4155370-23 11.38410 1257.4774 2000   1.87      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.87  30

 31 BOSMAN GUSTAAF       BAASRODE   4 18 11  355327 BE4106734-23 11.42370 1257.2755 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          31

 32 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 15 12       5 BE2101647-23 11.39140 1254.3560 1000   0.62      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.62  32

 33 BERT LESLY           ST-GILLI   8  4  2  353396 BE4107534-23 11.42241 1251.3949 2000   1.87      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.87  33

 34 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE  LIEDEKER   1  2  1       2 BE4190679-23 11.30320 1243.0853 2000   1.87      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.87  34

 35 BOEYKENS KRIS        BUGGENHO   8 22 16       5 BE4078705-23 11.43530 1241.0380 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          35

 36 LIEVENS JOHAN        BUGGENHO   1  5  5       3 BE4107331-23 11.45570 1236.2406 2000   1.87      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.87  36

 37 SMET GUNTHER         LOKEREN    8  5  3       3 BE4125435-23 11.48310 1233.8733 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          37

 38 SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM     8 16 15       6 BE6043832-23 11.54380 1232.2706 2000   1.87      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.87  38



* DENDER-SCHELDE           * TOURY             23-06-24 * Los  : 07.00             S:0309 * 
* BAAS-LEB-OPWIJK          * 208 JAARSE                 * Basis: 345000            P:   2 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  ZETS   AS2   OS2  RAKE   DAG  BON  A2S  A3S  A4S       SER  O2S  DIV  INS  POU  POT     TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 39 V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST     8  5  3  360758 BE6177558-23 11.54195 1225.7131 2000   0.62*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.62  39

 40 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 15  6       6 BE2101508-23 11.46120 1223.8225 2000   0.62*     -      -     -  3.00*    - 12.00     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -   15.62  40

 41 SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM     8 16  5       7 BE6196920-23 11.58230 1216.7838 3223   0.62*     -      -  6.25*    -     -     -     -    -10.00    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -   16.87  41

 42 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 15  3       7 BE2101553-23 11.47520 1216.7369 3333   0.62*     -      -  2.50*    -     -     -     -    -    -10.00    -         -    -    -    -    -    -   13.12  42

 43 HERMANS ET & PH      OPWIJK     1  6  1       2 BE2102551-23 11.46000 1216.5874 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          43

 44 VDELSEN DANNY&BJORN  BAASRODE   8  2  1       2 BE4107994-23 11.51470 1215.0454 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          44

 45 DE SMEDT JEAN-PIERRE MERCHTEM   1  3  1  351545 BE2095395-23 11.49440 1213.3399 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          45

 46 BOEYKENS KRIS        BUGGENHO   8 22  8       6 BE4078647-23 11.51100 1209.9943 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          46

 47 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 15  7       8 BE2101613-23 11.49370 1209.3848 2000   0.62*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.62  47

 48 VANRANSBEECK GILBERT MERCHTEM   1  7  4  352472 BE2096334-23 11.52230 1205.5133 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          48

 49 BOOGHMANS JOSSE      OPWIJK     1 15 15  348905 BE2103553-23 11.49350 1204.8518 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          49

 50 VERMEIR JOZEF        GREMBERG   8  5  5  356381 BE4169147-23 11.55520 1204.5324 1000   0.62      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.62  50

 51 BERT LESLY           ST-GILLI   8  4  3       2 BE3098027-23 11.55571 1194.1004 2000   0.62*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.62  51

 52 BOOGHMANS JOSSE      OPWIJK     1 15  6       2 BE2103544-23 11.53070 1190.3281 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          52

 53 HERMANS ET & PH      OPWIJK     1  6  5       3 BE2102558-23 11.52560 1187.7924 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          53

 54 BOEYKENS KRIS        BUGGENHO   8 22  7       7 BE4078702-23 11.57050 1185.8962 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          54

 55 VAN LEMBERGEN MARIA  MERCHTEM   1  9  5  352390 BE2104909-23 11.57238 1184.9158 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          55

 56 HEYVAERT-DE KERPEL   BUGGENHO   8 11  3  354464 BE4107710-23 11.59340 1183.2558 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          56

 57 SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM     8 16 10       8 BE6196919-23 12.06520 1183.1458 2000   0.25*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -10.00    -         -    -    -    -    -    -   10.25  57

 58 COOREMAN STEFAAN     BUGGENHO   4  2  2       2 BE4106937-23 11.59260 1180.7870 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -10.00    -    - 12.00/E 2    -    -    -    -    -   22.00  58

 59 BOOGHMANS JOSSE      OPWIJK     1 15 12       3 BE2103545-23 11.55310 1180.6610 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          59

 60 HERMANS ET & PH      OPWIJK     1  6  4       4 BE2102530-23 11.55020 1179.3379 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          60

 61 V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST     8  5  1       2 BE6177549-23 12.05565 1179.1725 2001      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          61

 62 LIEVENS JOHAN        BUGGENHO   1  5  4       4 BE4107311-23 12.00350 1176.0566 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          62

 63 SMET GUNTHER         LOKEREN    8  5  1       4 BE4125440-23 12.03210 1173.5388 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          63

 64 HEYVAERT-DE KERPEL   BUGGENHO   8 11  1       2 BE4107716-23 12.02370 1171.3301 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          64

 65 CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHTEM   1  3  2       2 BE2095230-23 12.01430 1168.0594 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          65

 66 VANRANSBEECK GILBERT MERCHTEM   1  7  3       2 BE2095821-23 12.01540 1167.5124 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          66

 67 BOOGHMANS JOSSE      OPWIJK     1 15  3       4 BE2103537-23 11.59450 1163.9867 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          67

 68 BOSMAN GUSTAAF       BAASRODE   4 18 15       2 BE4109277-23 12.06120 1160.4409 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          68

 69 BOEYKENS KRIS        BUGGENHO   8 22  3       8 BE4078649-23 12.03510 1159.4866 1000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          69

 70 VERMEIR JOZEF        GREMBERG   8  5  1       2 BE4169154-23 12.07370 1158.5231 1000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          70

 71 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 15  4       9 BE2101633-23 12.03570 1152.3540 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -10.0010.00    - 25.00/E 4    -    -    -    -    -   45.00  71

 72 NOEL WOUTER EN STEVE GIJZEGEM   8  4  1  346674 BE4174348-23 12.00581 1151.8620 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          72

 73 VANRANSBEECK GILBERT MERCHTEM   1  7  5       3 BE2095880-23 12.06130 1151.0543 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          73

 74 LIEVENS JOHAN        BUGGENHO   1  5  1       5 BE4107328-23 12.07420 1148.8560 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          74

 75 SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM     8 16  9       9 BE6196782-23 12.16320 1147.0135 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -10.00    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -   10.00  75

 76 VAN DE MEERSSCHE KEV LEBBEKE    4  2  2       2 BE4155360-23 12.07130 1140.6868 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -10.00    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -   10.00  76

 77 SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM     8 16  8      10 BE6043838-23 12.18260 1140.1696 2112      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          77

 78 BOEYKENS KRIS        BUGGENHO   8 22  9       9 BE4078639-23 12.10120 1135.7511 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          78

 79 BOSMAN GUSTAAF       BAASRODE   4 18  5       3 BE4106754-23 12.13250 1133.7208 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          79

 80 TACKAERT JOZEF       GREMBERG   4  4  4  354503 BE4169189-23 12.13060 1132.2357 1000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          80

 81 BOEYKENS KRIS        BUGGENHO   8 22 17      10 BE4078707-23 12.12180 1128.1140 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          81

 82 BOEYKENS KRIS        BUGGENHO   8 22 15      11 BE4078683-23 12.12210 1127.9334 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          82

 83 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 15  8      10 BE2101507-23 12.10350 1127.7424 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          83



* DENDER-SCHELDE           * TOURY             23-06-24 * Los  : 07.00             S:0309 * 
* BAAS-LEB-OPWIJK          * 208 JAARSE                 * Basis: 345000            P:   3 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  ZETS   AS2   OS2  RAKE   DAG  BON  A2S  A3S  A4S       SER  O2S  DIV  INS  POU  POT     TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 84 V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST     8  5  2       3 BE6177559-23 12.20025 1127.2220 2001      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    - 5.0010.00    - 12.00/A 3    -    -    -    -    -   27.00  84

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-14.0603,7 -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  * BOEYKENS KRIS        BUGGENHO   8 22  1      15 BE4078625-23 12.35250 1050.3652 1000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    - 20.00/A 4    -    -    -    -    -   20.00   *

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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